
ENTERp£l

Wolfcom Enterprises
5910 Sunset Blvd

Hollywood, CA 90028
Date

2/26/2015

Quote

Quote #

1232

This Quotation is valid for 60 days

Name/Address

\ Brown County Sheriffs Office, TX
I 1050 W. Commerce

; Brownwood, TX 76801

Ship To

Brown County Sheriffs Office, TX
Captain Vance Hill
1050 W. Commerce

Brownwood, TX 76801

Account # Terms Due Date Rep

LG

FOB Ship By

Item

; Wolfcom 3rd Eye

K-Tk3180k

• Wolfcom Vision 3..

j Shipping

Due on receipt 2/26/2015 |

Description

HD 1080p Police Body Camera w/ GPS, Voice Recorder,
Night Vision, & 16 Megapixel Camera
Kenwood Tk3180k Cable

jWolfcom Vision 1080p Body Camera with Rotatable
ICamera Head and 32GB ofmemory
jShipping by UPS

Phone # Fax# Web Site

323-962-1061 323-962-1068 www.WolfcomUSA.com

Qty Cost

475.00 ,

65.00

249.99

59.00:

Sal »s Tax (0.0%)|

Total

March °\> AO»5

Total

5,225.00

715.00

499.98

59.00

$0.00

$6,498.98


