

## Quote

Date	Quote #		
2/26/2015	1232		

This Quotation is valid for 60 days

## Name / Address

Brown County Sheriff's Office, TX 1050 W. Commerce Brownwood, TX 76801

## Ship To

Brown County Sheriff's Office, TX Captain Vance Hill 1050 W. Commerce Brownwood, TX 76801

			Terms Due Date Rep				Ship By
	Due on receipt	2/26/2015	LG				
Item	Description		Qty		Cost	Total	
Wolfcom 3rd Eye K-Tk3180k Wolfcom Vision 3 Wolfcom Vision 3 Wolfcom Vision 3 Wolfcom Vision 3 Shipping  HD 1080p Police Body Camera w/ GPS, Voice Recorder, Night Vision, & 16 Megapixel Camera Kenwood Tk3180k Cable Wolfcom Vision 1080p Body Camera with Rotatable Camera Head and 32GB of memory Shipping by UPS			11 11 2	475.00 65.00 249.99 59.00	5,225.00 715.00 499.98 59.00		
					Sales Ta	x (0.0%)	\$0.00

Total

\$6,498.98

Phone #	Fax#	Web Site
323-962-1061	323-962-1068	www.WolfcomUSA.com

March 9, 2015 (Exhibit #5)